LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1998	FLORIDA MEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	18. DOCUMENT # A9500001127		97 OCT 27	61// 88/11 88/11 88/11 118/118/118/118/11
IERCEDE EXECUTIVE DEVE	ELOPMENT, LTD.			
Aailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
1876 N. UNIVERSITY DR.	1876 N. UNIVERSITY DR.		07/24/1995	
Suite 300 Plantation FL 33323	SUITE 300 PLANTATION FL 33323		3a. Date of Last Report 12/31/1996	\$5,000.00
	FERRITATION FL 30323			5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
2. Malling Address	28. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	to date:
Suite, Apt. #. etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. F£! Number	-0-
		`		Applied For
City & State	City & State		65-0623772 7. Certificate of Status Desired	Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip	Country	-	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
			O Make check payable to: Dept. of	State (See reverse side for fee informat
9. Name and Address of Curr	rent Registered Agent		10. If changed, new Registere	d Agent/Office
Licker, Jeffrey A		Name	F. Mercede	
1876 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE, SUITE 300	Street Address (P.O. Box Number 15 Not Acceptable) 1876 N. University Drive, Ste-300			
PLANTATION FL 33322		SullenApi. #, etc. Juile 300		
		City Plante		FL 33322
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051	and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-name	ed limited partnership or	anized or registered under the laws of t	e State of Florida, submits this stateme
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	nua. Outri change was a		soy accept the appointment of registere
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga	tions of section 620. 192, Florida Statutes.	nua. Such change was a	DATE	9125]97
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA	tions of section 520.192, Florida Statutes.	-IMITED PAR D ACTIVE W	DATE	9125)97 R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU	tions of section 520.192, Florida Statutes.	IMITED PAR	DATE	9125/97
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU	tions of section 520.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR D ACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322	9125)9 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number P95000043215
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR D ACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29/	9125)97 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR D ACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29/	9125)9 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number P95000043215 P95000043215 P327741 /3701091001
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 1. Name(s) of General Partner(s) R.J.L. DEVELOPMENT, INC.	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR D ACTIVE W al Partner px Numbers) 11b.	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29/	9125)9 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number P95000043215 P95000043215 P327741 /3701091001
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 1. Name(s) of General Partner(s) R.J.L. DEVELOPMENT, INC.	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W al Partner ox Numbers) 11b. PL	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29, *****15	9125)9 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Fregistration/ Document Number P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P950000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P9500004325 P9500004325 P9500004325 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P95000000000000000000000000000000000000
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 1. Name(s) of General Partner(s) R.J.L. DEVELOPMENT, INC.	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W al Partner ox Numbers) 11b. PL	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City. State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29, *****15	9125)9 R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Fregistration/ Document Number P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P950000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P9500004325 P9500004325 P9500004325 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P9500004 P95000000000000000000000000000000000000
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) R.J.L. DEVELOPMENT, INC.	tions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	LIMITED PAR DACTIVE W at Partner ox Numbers) 11b. PL	DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code ANTATION FL 33322 4000023 -10/29, *****15 ent must be filed to cha on stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida emed exempt from public access. I furth ther certify that I am a General Partner o	9125) R BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P970000 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P95000043215 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P970000 P9700000 P9700000 P9700000 P970000000000000000000000000000000